
 

ORIGIN DESTINATION 
Airline (Departure Time) (Arrival Time) (Departure Time) (Arrival Time)

airantilles.com Winair/Air Antilles WM809 Guadeloupe (7:30) 8:00 8:30 SXM (9:30)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY710/JY713 SLU  (12:15) 13:00 13:30 SLU (14:30) 

aa.com American Airlines AA3502/3579 Miami (11:11) 13:36 14:50 Mia (18:32)

Liat.com LIAT 312J Barbados (16:25) 17:25 17:50 Antigua (19:30)

airantilles.com WinAir/Air Antilles 3S164 SLU (17:15) 18:00 18:45 Guadeloupe (19:15)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY766 SLU (18.:45) 19:30 08:30 (Monday) St. Lucia (09:15) 

Liat.com LIAT 331J Antigua (7:20) 8:00 8:30 Barbados (9:30)

airantilles.com Winair/Air Antilles 3S163 Guadeloupe (7:45) 8:15 8:45 Barbados (09:45)

airantilles.com Winair/Air Antilles 3S103 Guadeloupe (9:30) 10:00 10:30 SXM (11:30)

aa.com American Airlines AA3502/3579 Miami (11:11) 13:36 14:50 Mia (18:32)

Silverairways.com Silver/Seaborne 3M104 San Juan (15:15) 17:00 8:15 (Tuesday) San Juan (10:00) Tuesday

airantilles.com WinAir/Air Antilles 3S104 St. Maarten (16:15) 17:15 17:45 Guadeloupe (18:15)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY758 Barbados (17:30) 18:15 08:30 (Tuesday) St. Lucia (09:15) 

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY521 EIS (19.:15) 20:35 09:25 (Tuesday) EIS (10:45) 

airantilles.com Winair/Air Antilles WM809 Guadeloupe (7:30) 8:00 8:30 SXM (9:30)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY712/JY713 Barbados (12:00) 13::00 13:30 St. Lucia  (14:30)

aa.com American Airlines AA3502/3579 Miami (11:11) 13:36 14:50 Mia (18:32)

airantilles.com WinAir/Air Antilles WM810 St. Maarten (17:00) 18:00 18:30 Guadeloupe (19:00)

airantilles.com WinAir/Air Antilles 3S164 SLU (17:15) 18:00 18:45 Guadeloupe (19:15)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY766 SLU (18.:45) 19:30 08:30 (Wednesday) St. Lucia (09:15) 

airantilles.com Winair/Air Antilles 3S163 Guadeloupe (7:45) 8:15 8:45 Barbados (09:45)

airantilles.com Winair/Air Antilles 3S103 Guadeloupe (9:30) 10:00 10:30 SXM (11:30)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY710/JY713 SLU  (12:15) 13:00 13:30 Barbados (14:30) 

aa.com American Airlines AA3502/3579 Miami (11:11) 13:36 14:50 Mia (18:32)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY758 Barbados (17:30) 18:30 09:20 (Thursday) Barbados (10:20) 
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Monday
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Wednesday

Carriers Operating into Douglas Charles Airport 
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DOUGLAS CHARLES FLIGHT SCHEDULE (Sunday to Wednesday)

WEBSITE FLIGHT #
DOMINICA



 

 

ORIGIN DESTINATION 

(Departure Time) (Arrival Time) (Departure Time) (Arrival Time)

airantilles.com Winair/Air Antilles WM809 Guadeloupe (7:30) 8:00 8:30 SXM (9:30)

caribbean-airlines.com/#/ Caribbean Airlines BW402 Ports of Spain (08:25) 10:05 10:55 Barbados (11:55)

aa.com American Airlines AA3502/3579 Miami (11:11) 13:36 14:50 Mia (18:32)

Silverairways.com Silver/Seaborne 3M104 San Juan (15:15) 17:00 8:15 (Friday) San Juan (10:00) Friday

airantilles.com WinAir/Air Antilles WM810 St. Maarten (17:00) 18:00 18:30 Guadeloupe (19:00)

Liat.com LIAT 353J Antigua (16:45) 17:25 17:55 Antigua (18:35)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY766 St. Lucia (18.:45) 19:30 08:30 (Friday) St. Lucia (09:15) 

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY521 EIS (19.:15) 20:35 09:25 (Friday) EIS (10:45) 

Coastal Airlines DQ441/442 St Croix (08:30) 10:00 10:30 St Croix (12:00)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY710/JY713 SLU  (12:15) 13:00 13:30 SLU (14:30) 

Liat.com LIAT 392J Antigua (12:30) 13:10 13:40 Barbados (14:40)

aa.com American Airlines AA3502/3579 Miami (11:11) 13:36 14:50 Mia (18:32)

Silverairways.com Silver/Seaborne 3M104 San Juan (15:15) 17:00 8:15 (Saturday) San Juan (10:00) Saturday

airantilles.com WinAir/Air Antilles 3S164 SLU (17:15) 18:00 18:45 Guadeloupe (19:15)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY766 St Lucia (18.:45) 19:30 09:20 (Saturday) Barbados (10:20) 

airantilles.com Winair/Air Antilles 3S163 Guadeloupe (7:45) 8:15 8:45 Barbados (09:45)

aa.com American Airlines AA3502/3579 Miami (11:11) 13:36 14:50 Mia (18:32)

Silverairways.com Silver/Seaborne 3M104 San Juan (15:15) 17:00 8:15 (Sunday) San Juan (10:00) Sunday

airantilles.com Winair/Air Antilles WM812 St. Maarten (16:30) 17:30 18:00 Guadeloupe 18:30

caribbean-airlines.com/#/ Caribbean Airlines BW442/43 POS via (13:35) Barbados (16:40) 17:40 18:25 Port of Spain (20:05)

Liat.com LIAT 353J Antigua (16:45) 17:25 17:55 Antigua (18:35)

intercaribbean.com InterCaribbean JY758 Barbados (17:30) 18:15 08:30 (Sunday) St. Lucia (09:15) 

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

DOUGLAS CHARLES FLIGHT SCHEDULE - JULY 2022 (Thursday to Saturday)

WEBSITE Airline FLIGHT #
DOMINICA


